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ShootPony.com Results By Stage

Stage 1

Place CMSA Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout ‘
1 12972 Dylan Lawson AQHA 1 13.965 0 13.965 1D $149.00
2 6891 Collin Esau MM 1 14.003 0 14.003 1D $124.00
3 3616 De Chapman AQHA 1 14.561 0 14.561 1D $100.00
4 12017 Taylor Harper MM 1 14.689 0 14.689 1D $75.00
5 15818 Will Kennedy MM 1 14.984 0 14.984 1D $50.00
6 15645 Graham O'Neill MM 1 15.276 0 15.276 1D

7 14196 Taryn Thompson AQHA 1 15.286 0 15.286 1D

8 8205 Sara May Stahmer MM 1 15.405 0 15.405 1D

9 11167 Crystal Smith MM 1 15.436 0 15.436 1D

10 19153 Ramiro Gonzalez MM 1 15.612 0 15.612 1D

11 19574 Jenna Flumerfelt MM 1 15.636 0 15.636 1D

12 14196 Taryn Thompson AQHA 2 16.048 0 16.048 1D

1 7651 Jeff Middleton 4D 2 16.104 0 16.104 2D $128.00
2 16638 Justin Smith AQHA 1 16.128 0 16.128 2D $107.00
3 16869 Melissa Shaner MM 1 16.203 0 16.203 2D $85.00
4 10861 Jake Krohmer AQHA 2 16.282 0 16.282 2D $64.00
5 12972 Dylan Lawson AQHA 1 16.392 0 16.392 2D $43.00
6 17198 Mike Daniels MM 1 16.395 0 16.395 2D

7 11927 Rob Boucher MM 1 16.424 0 16.424 2D

8 3633 Vernon Vesperman MM 1 16.734 0 16.734 2D

9 1296 Curt Moore 4D 2 16.825 0 16.825 2D

10 15754 Naomi Haivala MM 1 16.83 0 16.83 2D

11 20055 Trenton Wilson MM 1 16.886 0 16.886 2D

11 16664 Amy Moon MM 1 16.886 0 16.886 2D

1 3616 De Chapman AQHA 2 17.069 0 17.069 3D $86.00

2 1529 Dakota Medley MM 1 17.115 0 17.115 3D $71.00



Stage 1

Place CMSA
3 1300
4 15160
5 13787
6 20365
7 18183
8 16522
9 16640
10 10115
11 11833
12 18158
1 20734
2 14672
3 19892
4 8645
5 15546
6 8280
7 332
8 16720
9 19638
10 8280
11 18096
12 17438
13 3083
14 8280
0 1000
0 8280
0 3615
0 3615
0 17444

Rider

Jessie Graf
Leslie Berry

Kyle Kisse

Kylee Isbell
Brent Friest

Ezra Yoder
Randi Blackstock
Reata Mullins
Mike Fritz

Kylee Barrett
Steve Perry
Caelan Garland
Michael Mack
Deana Miller
Jacob Longfellow
David Hassett
Mark Brave
Jean Henderson
Lindsey Gillespie
David Hassett
Joan Goodell
Olivia Burstad
Lisa Dippel
David Hassett
Matt Sronce
David Hassett
Paul Chapman
Paul Chapman

Trey Temple

Horse
4D

MM
4D
4D

MM
4D
4D
4D

MM

MM

MM
4D

MM

MM
4D
4D

MM

MM
4D
4D
4D

MM
4D
4D

MM

AQHA
AQHA
AQHA

4D

Time

17.486

17.835

17.91

18.241

18.35

19.054

19.069

19.31

19.33

19.846

20.209

20.265

20.591

21.169

21.324

21.335

22.116

23.411

23.847

24.613

27.062

27.595

31.604

33.25

13.627

13.978

14.009

14.457

14.827

Penalty
0

0

Total
17.486

17.835

17.91

18.241

18.35
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21.335
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33.25

18.627

18.978

19.009

19.457

19.827
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3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

Payout
$57.00

$43.00

$28.00

$64.00
$54.00
$43.00
$32.00

$21.00



Stage 1

Place CMSA
0 87
0 1305
0 1300
0 17901
0 17371
0 334
0 14704
0 17176
0 9547
0 19707
0 333
0 5866
0 20365
0 16143
0 14988
0 13114
0 11926
0 6506
0 19602
0 17286
0 9548
0 18096
0 10875
0 10839
0 11577
0 7214
0 10861
0 9592
0 20056

Rider

Kenda Lenseigne
Chad Little
Jessie Graf

Ella Kelly

Stacy Albers
Zane Chunn
Scott Strader
Reese Guier
Bobby Chevarria
Chase Miller
Tim McDonald
Mark Marley
Kylee Isbell
Misty McAnlis
Beth Brown
Laurie Slater
Mitchell Kramer
Jeanne' Davis
Justin Mack
Scott Shearer
Tasha Chevarria
Joan Goodell
Christa Paterson
Jenna Stulgies
Callen Chevarria
Bradie Little
Jake Krohmer
Terri Hubbard

Brittany Wilson

Horse
MM

MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
AQHA
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
MM
MM
MM
AQHA
AQHA

MM

Time

14.996

15

15.023

15.026

15.16

15.473

15.922

15.967

16.039

16.316

16.447

17.089

17.294

17.363

17.367

19.189

14.554

14.648

15.188

15.789

16.507

21.983

17.511

17.97

19.393

15.93

21.477

16.51

22.397

Penalty
5

5

10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
15
10
15

10

Total
19.996

20

20.023

20.026

20.16

20.473

20.922

20.967

21.039

21.316

21.447

22.089

22.294

22.363

22.367

24.189

24.554

24.648

25.188

25.789

26.507

26.983

27.511

27.97

29.393

30.93

31.477

31.51

32.397

D

Payout



Stage 1

Place CMSA
0 2273
0 12174
0 17176
0 16720

20869

Rider
Nicky McDonald

Brad Bandy
Reese Guier
Jean Henderson

Anna Johansson

Horse
MM

MM

4D

4D

4D

Time

18.073

14.47

15.347

37.183

49.709

Penalty
15

20
20
5

50

Total
33.073

34.47

35.347

42.183

60

D

Payout



